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6833- plan holders list , Fri. 10/12/12
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6833 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-244-3554 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 10/11/2012

6833 Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc. Jim Millar 5729 Whippoorwill Rd
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-798-1741 - 608-798-1740 jhmillar@tds.net Email 10/11/2012

6833 raymond p. cattell inc. pete rustad 2401 vonron rd madison wi 53718 608-222-3180 17 608-222-2753 prustad@rpcattell.com Both 10/11/2012

6833 JR's Construction & Landscaping Inc. Henry Conklin Jr. N9002 Hwy H Cambria WI 53923- 920-348-5100 - 920-348-5321 henryconklinjr@hotmail.com Both 10/4/2012

6833 Badgerland Excavating Tim Van Bommel
PO BOX 258018 Madison WI 
53725 Madison WI 53725- 608-354-5442 - 608-338-0050 tim@badgerlandexcavating.com Both 10/2/2012

6833 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 10/1/2012

6833 S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac WI 53561- 608-493-4149 - 608-493-4150 slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 9/27/2012
6833 Madison Commercial Landscapes Mike Amble 1871 Hwy MM Fitchburg WI 53575- 608-835-7700 - 608-835-6979 madisoncommercial@frontier.com Email 9/28/2012
6833 Site & Park Amenities LLC Glenda Togni 215 W. Mechanic Road Hillsdale MI 49242- 866-620-7483 - 517-437-3146 gtogni@siteandpark.com Email 10/1/2012

6833 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 10/1/2012

6833 R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527 608-255-9223 - 608-839-5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Both 10/1/2012

6833 Veit & Company Matt Sondrol 2445 S 179th Street Suite E New Berlin WI 53146- 414-372-9803 - 414-372-9804 msondrol@veitusa.com Both 10/1/2012
6833 ENCAP Inc. Amber Kowal 1709 Afton Road Sycamore IL 60178 815-899-1621 - 815-899-6821 akowal@encapinc.net Email 10/1/2012

6833 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 10/1/2012


